11.04.2013 |

YOAPHAA AOPENDb -0601131703-GSB 13 RE

www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com

OnuncaHue

16

22

24

25
32
35

37

38

39

40
41
42

47
52

53

54

55

56

2605104 733
2604 220 601
2604 011 259
2606 610 097
2 607 200 556
2 600 707 066
2601116 652
2604 337 104

2910611 002

1900 210 000

2 602 098 008
2600190 078
2600914 019

2 605 805 009

2601990 010

2601 074 004

1903 230 009
2604 616 006
2600 101 047

2608 040 120
2601117 516

2601 329 043

2601119 602

1614 431 025

2604 448 228

Kopnyc
ctaTop
PoTtop
BEHTUWUNATOP
BbIK1TIOHATENb
HAKOHEYHWK

dTukKkeTkKa pupmbl

ULletTouyHasd
nnacTWuHa

BUHT .
CAMOHAPES3AIOWAN
KONbLO
YNNOTHUTENbHOE
KHonKa peBepca
XPAMNOBOW ANCK
UF ONbYATBLIN
noawnmnHUMK
®NAHLEBBIN
noaWwWMNHUMK
LENUTENbHbIN
OUNCK

HaXun MH a A
nnacTWuHa

WA P UK
MpyXunHacxatuns
PerynmpoBo4yHOE
KOnb Lo

PAMA

OdTnkertkac
yKaszaHuUuamum
KOHTAKTHAA4A
CKOBA
OdTmnkeTtTkKac
ykKkasaHunamum
OQNEKTPOMNPOBOA
cnonmBuHMAN
QNEKTPOMNPOBOA
cnonmBuHMAN

[ N S e S ==

R R R R R R R R

11.04.2013

www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com

Page 1 of 4


www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com

YOAPHAA APENDb -0601131703-GSB 13 RE

Mpepgwme KaTanoXHbll OnuncaHue MnniwocrTt Lle H a Konwnuye LleH OB a
T HoOMep AeTanwu pauwus CTBO A
rpynna

746 2 608 572 149 NMATPOH . 1 1
BbICTPO3AXNMHOWN

754 1612 025 031 OOMNMONHUWTENBbHAA 1 =F 1
PYKOATKA

755 1613 001 009 YNOP T NYBWHBbI 1 o 1

805 1 607 000 385 CETEBOWKABE/Nb 1 o 1

808 2 601117 507 TUMNOBA4A 1 o 1
TABJTNYKA

813 2 600 905 032 WAPUMKOMNOAWNMMNHN 1 1
K

816/04 2 607 014 017 KOMMNNEKT 1 =F 1

YT ONbHBLIX WET OK

819 2603 490 017 BUHT CT O/TOBKOW 1 1
TORX

826 2 603 490 022 BUHT CTO/NIOBKOM 1 7
TORX

830 2 606 200 096 PEALYKTOPHBbIN 1 1
Y3EN

831 2 606 135933 CBEepP/AVNAbHBLII 1 o 1
WwnuWuHAEEenNb

833 2 605 807 932 MopgWwWMNnHWKOB IR 1 < 1
MOCT

834 2603 231 040 KHonkacTonopa = 1

836 2 605 808 925 K P bIWWK A 1 =F 1
PEAYKTOPA

890 2 607 001 305 K P EME XH bl 1 5 1
KOMMNONEKT

11.04.2013 www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com Page 2 of 4



YOAPHAA APENDb -0601131703-GSB 13 RE

MWHdpopmaumsa onpoagykte YOAPHAA APENDb -0601131703-GSB13RE

Homep npopgykrTa 0601 131 703

OonmncaHwne 251.666; Y LAPHAA APENDb
TekcT DIN

ID_Text_Ext 0

Toprosoe Ha3BaHWMe GSB 13 RE

HanpsaxeHwune _1 230V

ID_Country_Product EU

11.04.2013 www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com Page 3 of 4



YOAPHAA APENDb -0601131703-GSB 13 RE

MnnwcTtpaymnma -Tun E

0801131703

Fst:ﬂ 01.01.23:{ Fig./Abb. 1

* Montage
assembly
position de montage
position de montage

754

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones

11.04.2013 www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com Page 4 of 4



