- 0 601 131 703 - GSB 13 RE

www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com



1	2 605 104 733	1	- ,-	1	-
2	2 604 220 601	1	-,-	1	-
3	2 604 011 259	1	-,-	1	-
3/50	2 606 610 097	1	-,-	1	-
4	2 607 200 556	1	-,-	1	-
6	2 600 707 066	1	-,-	1	-
9	2 601 116 652	1	-,-	1	-
16	2 604 337 104	1	-,-	1	-
22	2 910 611 002	1	-,-	2	-
24	1 900 210 000	1	-,-	2	-
25	2 602 098 008	1	-,-	1	-
32	2 600 190 078	1	-,-	1	-
35	2 600 914 019	1	-,-	2	-
37	2 605 805 009	1	-,-	1	-
38	2 601 990 010	1	-,-	1	-
39	2 601 074 004	1	-,-	1	-
40	1 903 230 009	1	-,-	1	-
41	2 604 616 006	1	-,-	1	-
42	2 600 101 047	1	-,-	1	-
47	2 608 040 120	1	-,-	1	-
52	2 601 117 516	1	-,-	1	-
53	2 601 329 043	1	-,-	1	-
54	2 601 119 602	1	-,-	1	-
55	1 614 431 025	1	-,-	1	-
56	2 604 448 228	1	-,-	1	-

746	2 608 572 149		1	-,-	1	-
754	1 612 025 031		1	-,-	1	-
755	1 613 001 009		1	-,-	1	-
805	1 607 000 385		1	-,-	1	-
808	2 601 117 507		1	-,-	1	-
813	2 600 905 032		1	-,-	1	-
816/04	2 607 014 017		1	-,-	1	-
819	2 603 490 017	TORX	1	-,-	1	-
826	2 603 490 022	TORX	1	-,-	7	-
830	2 606 200 096		1	-,-	1	-
831	2 606 135 933		1	-,-	1	-
833	2 605 807 932		1	-,-	1	-
834	2 603 231 040		1	-,-	1	-
836	2 605 808 925		1	-,-	1	-
890	2 607 001 305		1	-,-	1	-

- 0 601 131 703 - GSB 13 RE

	0 601 131 703
	251.666;
DIN	
ID_Text_Ext	0
_	GSB 13 RE
_1	230 V
ID_Country_Product	EU

– E

